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Paying to

5

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

13.
13.
14.
14.

14

14.
14.

14

14.
14.

14.

14

14.
14.

14

14.
14.

14

14

14.
15.
15.
15.

880
895
058
062
.151
157
174
.246
293
332

519
.523
594
612
.638
740
742
.811

.897
914
012
028
038

placings,

13.880, Placings
14.380, Placings
14.880, Placings
15.880, Placings

$168.
$137.
$101.
$ 66.
$ 35.

$151.
$123.
$ 91.
$ 59.
$ 32.

$128.
$105.
$ 78.
$ 50.
$ 27.

20
62
94
26
68

38
86
75
63
11

95
51
15
80
35
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Location:

Contact:
SOBRA-GP-BSCC, , OR

BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Open 1

Not Placed

1D
212

Jackpot Total = $ 1699.00, Rider count = 90

10, Pool = $ 509.70
8, Pool = $ 458.73
29, Pool = $ 390.77
23, Pool = $ 339.80
20

Placings

Lydia Febus on Dox First Down

Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr

256
405
229
159
216
157
401
138

2D

Sarah Clarey on Roxy

Kayla Johnson on Especial Wild Child
Bailey Cline on I'm a honory guy
Angie Ballard on Bugs

Hailie Millard on Pepsi

Kelly Worthington on Bentley

Harli Houston on Biebers Doc N Oak
Haydn Morsa on Zoom

Placings

Helena DeCasas on Kip

201
229
229

Shannon Cash on Gunner
Bailey Cline on Jason Stackhouse
Bailey Cline on Bound to Judge Me

Alicia Pecora on Pete

316
272
187

3D
131
180

Cassie Cash on Buddy
Chris Trefethen on Robby
Tracy Savage on Slim Shady

Placings
Tina Goff on Locked N Loaded
Julia Lilly on Riddle

Quincy Ballard on Buddy

130
317

Victoria Goguen on Lena
Taylor Taylor on Dirty D
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6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

086
106
111
146
151
235
303
330
336
337
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16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.

371
395
424
455
482
490
530
555
617
658
714
734
803
874

925
988
995
006
079
102
109
131
355
363
455
657
998
072
331

$112.13
$ 91.75
$ 67.96
$ 44.17
$ 23.79

264 Treena Toth on Copen

225 Alexandri Casperson on Barbie

114 Terry Fiese on Lightnings Flash

353 Sabra Straw on Tucker

264 Treena Toth on Shiner

398 Kaitlyn Combs on Lily

405 Kayla Johnson on Electrified Meranda
Amelia Porter on Sugara

256 Sarah Clarey on Bling

285 Kelly Holcomb on Spur

Race America, Version 12.5 Page 2
Table 1 Jackpot in Open 1

218 Karly Klaholz on Dinero

272 Chris Trefethen on B

102 Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow N Fame
126 Barbara Loper on Chase

209 Elizabeth Sousa on SHINER
167 Mikayla Woolsey on JoJo Chex
141 Steve Derry on Wickid Wanda
275 Kelley Berryhill on Dreamer
Hannah Long on Popcorn

110 Julie White on Mikey

366 Brittany Berryhill on Sis
256 Sarah Clarey on Boo

387 Haylee Campbell on Dunit
Susan Berry on Tex

4D Placings

Jessica Oberly on Corona

286 Kim Pratt on Stix

Rachel Newton on Baby J

317 Taylor Taylor on Millie

Mandy Pecora Smith on Gypsy

334 Tori Pfaff on Sargent Charley
332 Jessica Lount on Ryder

328 Sierra Larson on Willow

291 Sheila Kochen on Just Norman
Addyson Miller on Sister

175 Bill Norman on Doc Badger

364 Shantel Joling on 0z

118 Sandi Humphres on Rogue Hills Catalina
407 Carmen Reynolds on Peanut

400 KahLena Hayes on Diesel
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16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

17.
17
17.
18.
21
22.
24,
41

414

414 .
414,

414

414,
414,
415.

415

415.

415.
415.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
417.
418.

376

.514

917
475

.186

090
384

.734
414,
414,

028
531
.638
838
871
.957
959
994
033
.064
388

600
666
247
370
652
820
842
692
307

390
308
134
308

Dee Hendricks on Bailey
Carlee Gilbert on Remington
Leann Tucker on Ohzay Jose
Carlee Gilbert on Dally

Allison Arasmith on Monkey
Tracy Vaccarino on Two Eyed Barron

406

Riese Profit on India

Amber Young on Little Dude
Jen Storts on Decks Smokey Night

166 Sarah Schmitt on Elite Shiney Pants

247

195 Jennifer Jones on Bound to Judge Me

Sharon Gow on I'm an honery guy

Hannah Long on TT Fiftys Laker Lady

129
157
369
247
394
143

Race

Debi Kubik on Flash Cash and Fame
Kelly Worthington on Nya

Haley Crume on Cruz

Sharon Gow on Jason Stackhouse
Sarah Lawrence on Koda

Kaylah Gilkey on Skrat

America, Version 12.5

Table 1 Jackpot in Open 1

Emma

Peeora Smith on Lolee

Quincy Ballarad on Viloet

138
112
389
285
309
364
559

Haydn Morsa on HB Rearview
Kathy Smith on Fly

Kaylina Febus on Twist
Kelly Holcomb on Blue
Betty Lou Taylor on Bullet
Shantel Joling on Jasper
Addison Holcomb on Dunny
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Paying

to

4

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

13.
13.
14.
14.

14

14.
14.

14.

14

14.
14.

14

14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

849
895
039
062
.151
179
277

523
.594
612
613
.625
648
740
742
811

893
921
015
026
038
071
084

placings,

13.849, Placings
14.349, Placings
14.849, Placings
15.849, Placings

$182.
$136.
$ 91.
$ 45.

$164.
$123.
$ 82.
$ 41.

$140.
$105.
$ 70.
$ 35.

63
97
31
66

37
27
18
09

01
01
01
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Contact:
SOBRA-GP-BSCC, , OR

BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Open 2

Not Placed

1D
212

Jackpot Total = $ 1521.90, Rider count = 79

7, Pool = $ 456.57
9, Pool = $ 410.91
27, Pool = $ 350.04
15, Pool = $ 304.38
21

Placings

Lydia Febus on Dox First Down

Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr

256
405
229
157
159

2D
201
229
229

Sarah Clarey on Roxy

Kayla Johnson on Especial Wild Child
Bailey Cline on I'm a honory guy
Kelly Worthington on Bentley

Angie Ballard on Bugs

Placings

Shannon Cash on Gunner

Bailey Cline on Jason Stackhouse
Bailey Cline on Bound to Judge Me

Alicia Pecora on Pete

114
129
316
272
187

3D
180
264
141
157
317

Terry Fiese on Lightnings Flash
Debi Kubik on Flash Cash and Fame
Cassie Cash on Buddy

Chris Trefethen on Robby

Tracy Savage on Slim Shady

Placings

Julia Lilly on Riddle
Treena Toth on Copen

Steve Derry on Wickid Wanda
Kelly Worthington on Nya
Taylor Taylor on Dirty D

Quincy Ballard on Buddy

218

Karly Klaholz on Dinero
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8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

15.096
15.173
15.235
15.242
15.281
15.303
15.304
15.320
15.327
15.336
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18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

15.342
15.396
15.485
15.577
15.597
15.629
15.658
15.713
15.734
15.831

16.006
16.156
16.262
16.357
16.363
16.391
16.441
16.497
16.645
16.869
17.376
17.589
18.032
20.325
22.791
414.028
414.201
414.483
414.591

$121.75
$ 91.31
$ 60.88
$ 30.44

166 Sarah Schmitt on Elite Shiney Pants
332 Jessica Lount on Ryder

398 Kaitlyn Combs on Lily

Hannah Long on Popcorn

275 Kelley Berryhill on Dreamer

405 Kayla Johnson on Electrified Meranda
126 Barbara Loper on Chase

272 Chris Trefethen on B

309 Betty Lou Taylor on Bullet

256 Sarah Clarey on Bling

Race America, Version 12.5 Page 2
Table 1 Jackpot in Open 2

264 Treena Toth on Shiner

102 Carolyn Ryder on Froghollow N Fame
366 Brittany Berryhill on Sis

291 Sheila Kochen on Just Norman

328 Sierra Larson on Willow

286 Kim Pratt on Stix

110 Julie White on Mikey

209 Elizabeth Sousa on SHINER

256 Sarah Clarey on Boo

167 Mikayla Woolsey on JoJo Chex

4D Placings

317 Taylor Taylor on Millie

175 Bill Norman on Doc Badger
599 Emilee Porter on Cochina

112 Kathy Smith on Fly

Addyson Miller on Sister

Mandy Pecora Smith on Gypsy

364 Shantel Joling on 0z

364 Shantel Joling on Jasper

400 KahLena Hayes on Diesel

407 Carmen Reynolds on Peanut
390 Dee Hendricks on Bailey

134 Leann Tucker on Ohzay Jose
308 Carlee Gilbert on Dally
Allison Arasmith on Monkey

Amber Young on Little Dude

Jen Storts on Decks Smokey Night
401 Harli Houston on Biebers Doc N Oak
216 Hailie Millard on Pepsi

131 Tina Goff on Locked N Loaded
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

414.
.638
414.
414,

414

414

600

838
843

.942
414,
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
415.
416.
416.
417.
425.
429.

994
023
033
188
299
388
602
648
802
851
656
581

Helena DeCasas on Kip

247
195
130

Sharon Gow on I'm an honery guy
Jennifer Jones on Bound to Judge Me
Victoria Goguen on Lena

Emma Peeora Smith on Lolee

369

Haley Crume on Cruz

Quincy Ballarad on Viloet

247
387
353
143
334
118
308

Sharon Gow on Jason Stackhouse

Haylee Campbell on Dunit

Sabra Straw on Tucker

Kaylah Gilkey on Skrat

Tori Pfaff on Sargent Charley

Sandi Humphres on Rogue Hills Catalina
Carlee Gilbert on Remington

Hannah Long on TT Fiftys Laker Lady

141

Steve Derry on Rowdy

Tracy Vaccarino on Two Eyed Barron
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Paying

to

3

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

14.

14

14.
14.

15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

16.
16.
17.

17

20.
21.

24

26.

532
.701
912
995

300

656
663
675
747
918
952
060
197

967
972
095
.382
148
100
.426
167

placings,

“+ A A

“+r A A

“+ A A

14.532, Placings
15.032, Placings
15.532, Placings
16.532, Placings

37.
28.
20.

78.

28.
.00
16.

22

24

38
69
87

25

66

.92
19.
13.

13
91
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BRN4D Table 1 Jackpot in Youth

Not Placed

1D
541
594
519

Jackpot Total = $ 289.80, Rider count = 23

4, Pool = $ 86.94
1, Pool = $§ 78.25
8, Pool = $ 66.65
8, Pool = $ 57.96
2

Placings

Cassie Cash on Buddy
Makayla Clarey on Bling
Taylor Taylor on Dirty D

Rosie Fiese on Lightnings Flash

2D

Placings

Cody Locke on Beau

3D
543
519
594

Placings

Kaylina Febus on Twist
Taylor Taylor on Millie
Makayla Clarey on Boo

Quincy Ballard on Luna
Addyson Miller on Sister
Mandy Pecora Smith on Gypsy

578

Shaylee Cooper on Zara

DJ DeCasas on Jade

4D

Placings

Reilly Hughes on Bob Marley
Rachel Artman on Autumn

599

Emilee Porter on Cochina

Brenna Lawrence on Cinder

593
582

Leah Clarey on Summer
Kashley Joling on Jasper

Brianna Casperson on Itty Bitty
598 Addison Proudfit on Norman
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N/T 414.379 Emma Peeora Smith on Lolee
N/T 419.148 Rosie Fiese on Holly
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